
B.COM 1ST YEAR FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
SNo.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Student's Name

PALAK
SAIJAL

SAKSHAM
SHALL Y KAPALTA
PALAK RANI

KAVYA RANTA

DIKSHA

KRITIKA

PARSHAV RANA

HARSHITA
KRITIKA

ADITYA SANGRAIL

KASHISH

PRAGYA BHARDWAJ
SRISTI MEHTA
VANSHIKA SHARMA
SAPNA

PIYUSH CHAUHAN

ABHAY
SHRUTI
NISHANT

KARTIK SHARMA

DIKSHIT

ADITI

KARTIK SOOD

SULKSHANA

ANIL

Father's Name

ROVINDER

NARESH KUMAR
SUDERSHAN KUMAR
RAJESH KAPALTA

KESHAV RAM
PRITAM SINGH

MR JAIPAL

JAIL-AL

JEET SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
VIRENDER

DALEEP

RAMESH KUMAR
MEHAR SINGH SHARMA
RAVINDER SINGH
JAI DEV

JAGDISH
SH. SUKH RAM
BALWAN
FETUMAL

RAM LAL

SURESH KUMAR
TILAK RAJ
VIPAN LAL

RAJAN SOOD

RAJESH KUMAR
KRISHAN CHAND

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Category

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

sc
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

sc
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

sc
sc
GENERAL

sc
sc
GENERAL

GENERAL

sc

12thO/0

94.600/0

94.00%

91.00%

90.60%

88.20%

87.40%

85.80%

85.40%

85.40%

82.60%

82.40%

82.40%
81.600/0

78.20%

76.00%

76.00%

74.40%

74.20%

73.40%

72.00%

71.20%
69

65.60%

64.60%

64.00%

62.60%

60

Dean*€ Dean studies

RVS Govt.
college seeme.H.P.U7ft207)

01st


