B.COM IST YEAR FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

SNo.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Gender	Category	12th%
1	PALAK	ROVINDER	FEMALE	GENERAL	94.60%
2	SAIJAL	NARESH KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	94.00%
3	SAKSHAM	SUDERSHAN KUMAR	MALE	GENERAL	91.00%
4	SHAILLY KAPALTA	RAJESH KAPALTA	FEMALE	GENERAL	90.60%
5	PALAK RANI	KESHAV RAM	FEMALE	SC	88.20%
6	KAVYA RANTA	PRITAM SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	87.40%
7	DIKSHA	MR JAIPAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	85.80%
8	KRITIKA	JAILAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	85.40%
9	PARSHAV RANA	JEET SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	85.40%
10	HARSHITA	ANIL KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	82.60%
11	KRITIKA	VIRENDER	FEMALE	GENERAL	82.40%
12	ADITYA SANGRAIL	DALEEP	MALE	GENERAL	82.40%
13	KASHISH	RAMESH KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	81.60%
14	PRAGYA BHARDWAJ	MEHAR SINGH SHARMA	FEMALE	GENERAL	78.20%
15	SRISTI MEHTA	RAVINDER SINGH	FEMALE	GENERAL	76.00%
16	VANSHIKA SHARMA	JAI DEV	FEMALE	GENERAL	76.00%
17	SAPNA	JAGDISH	FEMALE	GENERAL	74.40%
18	PIYUSH CHAUHAN	SH. SUKH RAM	MALE	GENERAL	74.20%
19	ABHAY	BALWAN	MALE	GENERAL	73.40%
20	SHRUTI	FETUMAL	FEMALE	SC	72.00%
21	NISHANT	RAM LAL	MALE	SC	71.20%
22	KARTIK SHARMA	SURESH KUMAR	MALE	GENERAL	69
23	DIKSHIT	TILAK RAJ	MALE	SC .	65.60%
24	ADITI	VIPAN LAL	FEMALE	SC	64.60%
25	KARTIK SOOD	RAJAN SOOD	MALE	GENERAL	64.00%
26	SULKSHANA	RAJESH KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	62.60%
27	ANIL	KRISHAN CHAND	MALE	SC	60

Dean Arts Commerce

Dean studies

Principal
RVS Govt. College Seema.
RVS Gist Chimla H.P.(171207)
D D.O.215